
 [External Email]

From: Karl Heisler
To: Hill, Shannon
Cc: Keyon, David; Elliott Schwimmer; Hillary Gitelman; Linda S. Peters; Meryka Dirks; Pete Choi
Subject: RE: Google: Population and Housing
Date: Thursday, March 5, 2020 4:13:59 PM

 

 

Thanks, Shannon.
 
Karl F. Heisler
ESA | Environmental Science Associates
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA  94108-2512
phn 415.896.5900 | fax 415.896.0332
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, March 5, 2020 4:11 PM
To: Elliott Schwimmer <ESchwimmer@esassoc.com>; Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>;
Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Meryka Dirks
<MDirks@esassoc.com>; Pete Choi <PChoi@esassoc.com>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: Google: Population and Housing
 
Hi there,
 
Refer to the link Kristen provided below for the GP 4-year review.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José |
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
 

From: Clements, Kristen 
Sent: Thursday, March 5, 2020 9:22 AM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: Google: Population and Housing
 
Link to annual GP reviews, for consultants
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

https://www.sanjoseca.gov/your-government/departments/planning-building-code-
enforcement/planning-division/citywide-planning/envision-san-jos-2040-general-plan/annual-
review-process

Kristen Clements
Housing Department
408-535-8236
 
Sent from my iphone
 

On Mar 5, 2020, at 8:50 AM, Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov> wrote:

﻿
Hi Rachel and Kristen,
 
Since we have yet to receive any comments from Housing, please bring your comments
to discuss from 9:00-10:00 AM today to discuss with the consultant.
 
If you can provide an electronic version of the Population and Housing section of the
EIR in the next few minutes before the meeting, that would be great.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José
|
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
 

 

 

https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.sanjoseca.gov%2Fyour-government%2Fdepartments%2Fplanning-building-code-enforcement%2Fplanning-division%2Fcitywide-planning%2Fenvision-san-jos-2040-general-plan%2Fannual-review-process&data=01%7C01%7CShannon.Hill%40sanjoseca.gov%7Cc0e7124570974c8f7d0508d7c1634362%7C0fe33be061424f969b8d7817d5c26139%7C1&sdata=rtxIONLsjRWVTLNG%2FPugMioqH4PbpsTbXgxOc%2BLCIPQ%3D&reserved=0
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